
	
  	
  	
  CMS	
  June	
  2016	
  Shuttle	
  Schedule	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  June	
  24,	
  2016	
  

	
  

FRIDAY	
  3:30-­‐6:30PM	
  
Chateau	
  Lacombe	
   Education	
   Lister	
  Centre	
  

3:30	
  PM	
   	
   3:45	
  PM	
  
4:00	
  PM	
   	
   4:15	
  PM	
  
4:30	
  PM	
   4:40	
  PM	
   4:45	
  PM	
  
5:00	
  PM	
   5:10	
  PM	
   5:15	
  PM	
  
5:30	
  PM	
   5:40	
  PM	
   5:45	
  PM	
  

	
   5:50	
  PM	
   5:55	
  PM	
  
	
   6:00	
  PM	
   6:05	
  PM	
  
	
   6:10	
  PM	
   6:15	
  PM	
  
	
   6:20	
  PM	
   6:25	
  PM	
  
	
   6:30	
  PM	
   	
  

	
  

FRIDAY	
  7:00PM-­‐8:30PM	
  
Lister	
  Centre	
   Chateau	
  LaCombe	
   	
  

7:00PM	
   7:15PM	
   	
  
7:30PM	
   7:45PM	
   	
  
8:00PM	
   8:15PM	
   	
  
8:30PM	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



**Above times are estimated based on ideal road and traffic conditions. Skyway 
Shuttle Ltd. and its affiliates will not be responsible for delays caused by weather, 
road or traffic conditions; mechanical failure; or any other conditions beyond our 
control. 
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  June	
  25,	
  2016	
  
	
  
	
  

SATURDAY	
  7:30AM-­‐10:40AM	
  
Chateau	
  Lacombe	
   Education	
  Building	
   Lister	
  Centre	
  

7:30AM	
   7:40AM	
   7:45AM	
  
8:00AM	
   8:10AM	
   8:15AM	
  
8:30AM	
   8:40AM	
   8:45AM	
  
9:00AM	
   9:10AM	
   9:15AM	
  
9:30AM	
   9:40AM	
   9:45AM	
  

	
   9:50	
  AM	
   9:55	
  AM	
  
	
   10:00	
  AM	
   10:05	
  AM	
  
	
   10:10	
  AM	
   10:15	
  AM	
  
	
   10:20	
  AM	
   10:25	
  AM	
  
	
   10:30	
  AM	
   10:35	
  AM	
  
	
   10:40	
  AM	
   	
  

	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

SATURDAY	
  2:45PM-­‐7:05PM	
  
Lister	
  Centre	
   Education	
   Chateau	
  Lacombe	
  

2:45	
  PM	
   2:50	
  PM	
   	
  
2:55	
  PM	
   3:00	
  PM	
   	
  
3:05	
  PM	
   3:10	
  PM	
   	
  
3:15	
  PM	
   3:20	
  PM	
   	
  
3:25	
  PM	
   3:30	
  PM	
   	
  
3:35	
  PM	
   3:40	
  PM	
   	
  
3:45	
  PM	
   3:50	
  PM	
   	
  
4:00PM	
   4:05PM	
   4:20PM	
  
4:35PM	
   4:40PM	
   4:50PM	
  
5:05PM	
   5:10PM	
   5:20PM	
  
5:35PM	
   5:40PM	
   5:50PM	
  
6:05PM	
   6:10PM	
   6:20PM	
  
6:35PM	
   	
   6:50PM	
  
7:05PM	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  



**Above times are estimated based on ideal road and traffic conditions. Skyway 
Shuttle Ltd. and its affiliates will not be responsible for delays caused by weather, 
road or traffic conditions; mechanical failure; or any other conditions beyond our 
control. 
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SATURDAY	
  9:30PM-­‐11:00PM	
  
Lister	
  Centre	
   Chateau	
  Lacombe	
   	
  

9:30PM	
   9:45PM	
   	
  
10:00PM	
   10:15PM	
   	
  
10:30PM	
   10:45PM	
   	
  
11:00PM	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  



**Above times are estimated based on ideal road and traffic conditions. Skyway 
Shuttle Ltd. and its affiliates will not be responsible for delays caused by weather, 
road or traffic conditions; mechanical failure; or any other conditions beyond our 
control. 
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  June	
  26,	
  2016	
  
	
  

SUNDAY	
  7:30AM-­‐10:40AM	
  
Chateau	
  Lacombe	
   Education	
   Lister	
  Centre	
  

7:30	
  AM	
   7:40	
  AM	
   7:45	
  AM	
  
8:00	
  AM	
   8:10	
  AM	
   8:15	
  AM	
  
8:30	
  AM	
   8:45	
  AM	
   8:50	
  AM	
  
9:05	
  AM	
   9:20	
  AM	
   9:25	
  AM	
  

	
   9:30	
  AM	
   9:35	
  AM	
  
	
   9:40	
  AM	
   9:45	
  AM	
  
	
   9:50	
  AM	
   9:55	
  AM	
  
	
   10:00	
  AM	
   10:05	
  AM	
  
	
   10:10	
  AM	
   10:15	
  AM	
  
	
   10:20	
  AM	
   10:25	
  AM	
  
	
   10:30	
  AM	
   10:35	
  AM	
  
	
   10:40	
  AM	
   	
  

	
  

SUNDAY	
  2:45PM-­‐9:00PM	
  
Lister	
  Centre	
   Education	
   Chateau	
  Lacombe	
  

2:45	
  PM	
   2:50	
  PM	
   	
  
2:55	
  PM	
   3:00	
  PM	
   	
  
3:05	
  PM	
   3:10	
  PM	
   	
  
3:15	
  PM	
   3:20	
  PM	
   	
  
3:25	
  PM	
   3:30	
  PM	
   	
  
3:35	
  PM	
   3:40	
  PM	
   	
  
3:45	
  PM	
   3:50	
  PM	
   	
  
4:00PM	
   4:05	
  PM	
   4:15	
  PM	
  
4:30	
  PM	
   4:35	
  PM	
   4:45	
  PM	
  
5:00	
  PM	
   5:05	
  PM	
   5:15	
  PM	
  
5:30	
  PM	
   5:35	
  PM	
   5:45	
  PM	
  
6:00	
  PM	
   	
   6:15	
  PM	
  
6:30PM	
   	
   6:45	
  PM	
  
7:00	
  PM	
   	
   7:15	
  PM	
  
7:30	
  PM	
   	
   7:45	
  PM	
  
8:00	
  PM	
   	
   8:15	
  PM	
  
8:30	
  PM	
   	
   8:45	
  PM	
  



**Above times are estimated based on ideal road and traffic conditions. Skyway 
Shuttle Ltd. and its affiliates will not be responsible for delays caused by weather, 
road or traffic conditions; mechanical failure; or any other conditions beyond our 
control. 
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  June	
  27,	
  2016	
  
	
  

	
  

MONDAY	
  7:30AM-­‐10:40AM	
  
Chateau	
  Lacombe	
   Education	
  Building	
   Lister	
  Centre	
  

7:30	
  AM	
   7:40	
  AM	
   7:45	
  AM	
  
8:00	
  AM	
   8:10	
  AM	
   8:15	
  AM	
  
8:30	
  AM	
   8:40	
  AM	
   8:45	
  AM	
  
9:00	
  AM	
   9:10	
  AM	
   9:15	
  AM	
  
9:30	
  AM	
   9:40	
  AM	
   9:45	
  AM	
  

	
   9:50	
  AM	
   9:55	
  AM	
  
	
   10:00	
  AM	
   10:05	
  AM	
  
	
   10:10	
  AM	
   10:15	
  AM	
  
	
   10:20	
  AM	
   10:25	
  AM	
  
	
   10:30	
  AM	
   10:35	
  AM	
  
	
   10:40	
  AM	
   	
  

	
  

MONDAY	
  1:00-­‐5:00PM	
  
Lister	
  Centre	
   Education	
  Building	
   Chateau	
  Lacombe	
  

1:00	
  PM	
   1:05	
  PM	
   1:15	
  PM	
  
1:30	
  PM	
   1:35	
  PM	
   1:45	
  PM	
  
2:00	
  PM	
   2:05	
  PM	
   2:15	
  PM	
  
2:30	
  PM	
   2:35	
  PM	
   2:45	
  PM	
  
3:00PM	
   3:05PM	
   3:15PM	
  
3:25PM	
   3:30PM	
   3:40PM	
  
3:50PM	
   3:55PM	
   4:05PM	
  
4:15PM	
   4:20PM	
   4:30PM	
  
4:40PM	
   4:45PM	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


