CMS June 2016 Shuttle Schedule

June 24, 2016

FRIDAY 3:30-6:30PM

Chateau Lacombe	Education	Lister Centre
3:30 PM		3:45 PM
4:00 PM		4:15 PM
4:30 PM	4:40 PM	4:45 PM
5:00 PM	5:10 PM	5:15 PM
5:30 PM	5:40 PM	5:45 PM
	5:50 PM	5:55 PM
	6:00 PM	6:05 PM
	6:10 PM	6:15 PM
	6:20 PM	6:25 PM
	6:30 PM	

FRIDAY 7:00PM-8:30PM

Lister Centre	Chateau LaCombe	_
7:00PM	7:15PM	
7:30PM	7:45PM	
8:00PM	8:15PM	
8:30PM		

June 25, 2016

SATURDAY 7:30AM-10:40AM

Chateau Lacombe	Education Building	Lister Centre
7:30AM	7:40AM	7:45AM
8:00AM	8:10AM	8:15AM
8:30AM	8:40AM	8:45AM
9:00AM	9:10AM	9:15AM
9:30AM	9:40AM	9:45AM
	9:50 AM	9:55 AM
	10:00 AM	10:05 AM
	10:10 AM	10:15 AM
	10:20 AM	10:25 AM
	10:30 AM	10:35 AM
	10:40 AM	

SATURDAY 2:45PM-7:05PM

Lister Centre	Education	Chateau Lacombe
2:45 PM	2:50 PM	
2:55 PM	3:00 PM	
3:05 PM	3:10 PM	
3:15 PM	3:20 PM	
3:25 PM	3:30 PM	
3:35 PM	3:40 PM	
3:45 PM	3:50 PM	
4:00PM	4:05PM	4:20PM
4:35PM	4:40PM	4:50PM
5:05PM	5:10PM	5:20PM
5:35PM	5:40PM	5:50PM
6:05PM	6:10PM	6:20PM
6:35PM		6:50PM
7:05PM		

^{**}Above times are estimated based on ideal road and traffic conditions. Skyway Shuttle Ltd. and its affiliates will not be responsible for delays caused by weather, road or traffic conditions; mechanical failure; or any other conditions beyond our control.

SATURDAY 9:30PM-11:00PM

Lister Centre	Chateau Lacombe	
9:30PM	9:45PM	
10:00PM	10:15PM	
10:30PM	10:45PM	
11:00PM		

^{**}Above times are estimated based on ideal road and traffic conditions. Skyway Shuttle Ltd. and its affiliates will not be responsible for delays caused by weather, road or traffic conditions; mechanical failure; or any other conditions beyond our control.

June 26, 2016

SUNDAY 7:30AM-10:40AM

Chateau Lacombe	Education	Lister Centre
7:30 AM	7:40 AM	7:45 AM
8:00 AM	8:10 AM	8:15 AM
8:30 AM	8:45 AM	8:50 AM
9:05 AM	9:20 AM	9:25 AM
	9:30 AM	9:35 AM
	9:40 AM	9:45 AM
	9:50 AM	9:55 AM
	10:00 AM	10:05 AM
	10:10 AM	10:15 AM
	10:20 AM	10:25 AM
	10:30 AM	10:35 AM
	10:40 AM	

SUNDAY 2:45PM-9:00PM

Lister Centre	Education	Chateau Lacombe
2:45 PM	2:50 PM	_
2:55 PM	3:00 PM	
3:05 PM	3:10 PM	
3:15 PM	3:20 PM	
3:25 PM	3:30 PM	
3:35 PM	3:40 PM	
3:45 PM	3:50 PM	
4:00PM	4:05 PM	4:15 PM
4:30 PM	4:35 PM	4:45 PM
5:00 PM	5:05 PM	5:15 PM
5:30 PM	5:35 PM	5:45 PM
6:00 PM		6:15 PM
6:30PM		6:45 PM
7:00 PM		7:15 PM
7:30 PM		7:45 PM
8:00 PM		8:15 PM
8:30 PM		8:45 PM

^{**}Above times are estimated based on ideal road and traffic conditions. Skyway Shuttle Ltd. and its affiliates will not be responsible for delays caused by weather, road or traffic conditions; mechanical failure; or any other conditions beyond our control.

June 27, 2016

MONDAY 7:30AM-10:40AM

Chateau Lacombe	Education Building	Lister Centre
7:30 AM	7:40 AM	7:45 AM
8:00 AM	8:10 AM	8:15 AM
8:30 AM	8:40 AM	8:45 AM
9:00 AM	9:10 AM	9:15 AM
9:30 AM	9:40 AM	9:45 AM
	9:50 AM	9:55 AM
	10:00 AM	10:05 AM
	10:10 AM	10:15 AM
	10:20 AM	10:25 AM
	10:30 AM	10:35 AM
	10:40 AM	
-	·	_

MONDAY 1:00-5:00PM

Lister Centre	Education Building	Chateau Lacombe
1:00 PM	1:05 PM	1:15 PM
1:30 PM	1:35 PM	1:45 PM
2:00 PM	2:05 PM	2:15 PM
2:30 PM	2:35 PM	2:45 PM
3:00PM	3:05PM	3:15PM
3:25PM	3:30PM	3:40PM
3:50PM	3:55PM	4:05PM
4:15PM	4:20PM	4:30PM
4:40PM	4:45PM	

^{**}Above times are estimated based on ideal road and traffic conditions. Skyway Shuttle Ltd. and its affiliates will not be responsible for delays caused by weather, road or traffic conditions; mechanical failure; or any other conditions beyond our control.